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Statement of accounts / Settlement of accounts with regard to a grant / benefit awarded

operating grants for associations 

project grant 

event grants

small grants for cultural events 

Oulun Valistustalo Fund grant 

to a private person or a working group 

to an association 

An account of the use of the grant shall be submitted using this form no later than 31 December 2024.
The grantor shall have the right to audit the management and finances of the organisation. If the terms of the grant awarded are not 
complied with, the grantor shall have the right to suspend payment or recover the grant paid.

Details of the recipient of the grant
Name of the recipient of the grant

Amount (EUR) Purpose of use 

Street address Postal code Town or city

Home telephone Work telephone Job title or occupation 

Appendices (count)

A detailed breakdown of the expenses and revenues of the grant project based on receipts of its spending and income. SUPPORTING 
DOCUMENTS either as originals or certified copies.

Expenses
Receipt number Amount	 Used on

To be delivered to:
City of Oulu Registry,  
P.O. Box 71, 90015 City of Oulu 
Kansankatu 55A  
Email: kirjaamo@ouka.fi

www.ouka.fi

PK_607_1.0



Statement of accounts / Settlement 
of accounts with regard to a grant / 
benefit awarded 2024

2 (2)

Receipt number

Receipt number

Amount	

Amount

Used on

Report

Expenses

Revenues

PK_607_1.0

www.ouka.fi
To be delivered to:
City of Oulu Registry,  
P.O. Box 71, 90015 City of Oulu  
Kansankatu 55A  
Email: kirjaamo@ouka.fi

Signatures
Date and place 

Verification by two persons competent with accounting (to be filled in only if the receipts of expenditure and income are not 
attached to the statement of accounts / settlement of accounts).
We hereby certify that the statement of accounts is based on supporting documents and reflects the actual circumstances.

Date and place

Date and place 

Signature and print name (if you send the application by email, include the sender’s name)

Signature and name Job title or occupation

Signature and name Job title or occupation 


	Check Box 1: Off
	Check Box 2: Off
	Check Box 3: Off
	Check Box 4: Off
	Check Box 5: Off
	Check Box 6: Off
	Check Box 7: Off
	7/ text1: 
	text2: 
	text3: 
	text4: 
	text5: 
	text6: 
	text7: 
	text8: 
	text9: 
	text10: 
	t11: 
	t14: 
	t17: 
	t20: 
	t23: 
	t26: 
	t29: 
	t32: 
	t35: 
	t38: 
	t41: 
	t12: 
	t15: 
	t18: 
	t21: 
	t24: 
	t27: 
	t30: 
	t33: 
	t36: 
	t39: 
	t42: 
	t13: 
	t16: 
	t19: 
	t22: 
	t25: 
	t28: 
	t31: 
	t34: 
	t37: 
	t40: 
	t43: 
	t44: 
	t67: 
	t47: 
	t70: 
	t50: 
	t73: 
	t52: 
	t76: 
	t55: 
	t79: 
	t58: 
	t82: 
	t61: 
	t86: 
	t64: 
	t45: 
	t68: 
	t48: 
	t71: 
	t51: 
	t74: 
	t53: 
	t77: 
	t56: 
	t80: 
	t59: 
	t83: 
	t62: 
	t87: 
	t65: 
	t46: 
	t69: 
	t49: 
	t72: 
	t51B: 
	t75: 
	t54: 
	t78: 
	t57: 
	t81: 
	t60: 
	t85: 
	t63: 
	t88: 
	t66: 
	t89: 
	t91: 
	t94: 
	t90: 
	t92: 
	t93: 
	t95: 
	t96: 


